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J.F. Landry Burnaby BC 604 319-4160 landry.jfr@gmail.com No

Krista Crawford Coquitlam BC 778-878-4413 kmwenvironmental@gmail.com No

Dimitri Kapouralis Langley BC 604-866-6276 dimitri@codimconsulting.com Yes

Andrew Chan Langley BC 778-999-8738 MaggaSafety@gmail.com No

Myles Murphy Maple Ridge BC 604-700-2492 Myles.D.Murphy@gmail.com Yes

Christine Kuznak Maple Ridge BC 778-322-4200 kuznak@thinksafetyconsulting.com

Marcus Pereira Mission BC 778-982-1571 marcus@hasmap.ca   

Harry Carruthers
North 
Vancouver

BC 604-985-2241 HCarruthers@telus.net Yes

Mark Silvester Port Moody BC 604-839-6204 MSilvester@Ockham.ca

Kevin Wiseman Port Moody BC 778-996-2530 kevin@wisemansafety.ca Yes

Janis Lawrence Sechelt BC 604-212-1086 janis@taontsafety.ca No

Kim Stanley Squamish BC 604-809-7800 KimGStanley@hotmail.com No

Roger Regehr Surrey BC 604-309-7300 roger@rwss.ca Yes

Ed Bulpitt Surrey BC 604-340-9497 laboursafe@telus.net Yes

Ross Schram Surrey BC 778-988-6785 ross@probizsafety.ca 

Ken Brodie Vancouver BC 604-317-6299 kenlonepine@gmail.com Yes

Sadiq Umarji Vancouver BC 604-857-3439 sadiqumarji@shaw.ca Yes

Brooks Paisley Vancouver BC
866-895-6737
306-737-8499

info@DaxxSafety.com Yes

Angela
Richards (née 
Bester)

West Vancouver BC 604-230-9420 angie.bester@collectivesafety.ca Yes

Michael Danielson Campbell River BC 250-218-4568 mc.danielson@hotmail.com No

Kelly Olsen Duncan BC
250-746-6292
250-246-7627

KelTech4@shaw.ca No

Mary Jo Wilson Mill Bay BC 250-739-2342 mjowilson4@gmail.com No

Aaron Frost Nanaimo BC 250-230-4632 aaron.frost@qwestsafety.ca

VANCOUVER, COAST & MOUNTAINS 

Please note: External Auditors are required to submit a Notice From External Auditor (NFEA) for review and approval by 
the BCCSA at least three 3 weeks prior to the scheduled start of the audit. Once the notice has been reviewed,  the BCCSA 
will provide the auditor with written confirmation as to whether the audit can proceed as planned.
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Vic Hillebrand Nanaimo BC 250-486-8850 avidsafety@gmail.com Yes

Cylvia "C.J." Rude Nanaimo BC
250-591-5350
250-808-3530

info@borealissafety.ca Yes

Scott Lescak Nanaimo BC 250-734-1373 s.lescak@orcasafety.ca No

Aron Laxton Sooke BC 604-832-8644 aron@industrystewardship.com Yes

Jason Beddows Victoria BC 778-535-6702 southislandsafetysolutions@gmail.com No

Chielo Pronovost Enderby BC 250-309-8783 Chielo.Pronovost@gmail.com

Dario Dzinic Kamloops BC 250-682-1310 dario@interiorsafety.com No

Dean Sinclair Kamloops BC 250-819-4942 DCSConsulting@telus.net Yes

Sean Thomas Kamloops BC 250-793-9469 sean.thomas@intentionsafety.ca Yes

Scott Ferbrache Kelowna BC 403-827-3569 scottsafetyconsulting@hotmail.com Yes

Trevor Reid Nelson BC 250-505-9078 trevorjnreid@hotmail.com No

Roxane Madsen Salmon Arm BC 780-881-7788 rmadsen@safety-zone.net Yes

Scott Casano Salmon Arm BC 250-407-0440 smcasano@gmail.com Yes

Tyler Bartels Dawson Creek BC 250-925-1103 Tylerrbartels@gmail.com Yes

Jackie Tolsma Fort St John BC 250-262-6224 jtolsma1323@gmail.com Yes

Tina Carter Fort St John BC 250-262-5760 tina@em3inc.ca No

Todd Park Fort St John BC 250-219-7449 TPSafety@Pris.ca Yes

Sarah Barrette Fort St John BC 250-261-8913 whiteowlsafetyservices@gmail.com Yes

Art Reynolds Prince George BC 250-961-5636 art@progressivesafety.ca No

Hayden Greenshields Prince George BC 250-960-9291 hayden@safetypays.ca Yes

John Cooper Quesnel BC 250-983-2385 info@candosafety.com Yes

Stephen Davies
Red Deer 
County

AB
403-346-1755
403-392-6000

Steve@SafetySavvy.ca Yes

Adam Sills Whitehorse YT 867-334-7062 Adam@sillssafety.com Yes

NORTHERN BC
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